

Old MB. No. 1328

KMG Sy Ganti Const. of Road Mohi Pokhar.
Pokhar Kotha Por Fakgalo-KMG Sy (B) Arora.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

-Approved No-06/MBD/KMG Sy (B)-17-

Name of Agency - M/s Koshi Construction Division

Const. Cost:-

Major Cost:-

Total:-

SUB-DIVISION

KORSAKAN

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 29.4.2017

Date of Completion:- 28.4.2018

Qtd

268

MBNO

AREAR

3rd year Maintenance Bill

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Mch of					
road from Moh Pokhor					
to Pokhara Kathpur					
under M.M.S. (WB)					
Agreement No - 09/173/11142					
(WB) / 2017-18					
N/A - M.S. Koth Construction					
Actual Date of comp - 22.02.202					
Date of entry - 5/2/25					

Work done				
① Restoration of drain				
cut - -- do all comp. job				
4x8x1.25x0.20	10.80			
4x12x0.90x0.30	12.96			
3x11x1.10x0.30	10.89			
2x12x0.90x0.30	6.48			
5x12x1.10x0.30	19.80			
2x15x1.125x0.30	10.125			
3x7x1.20x0.30	7.56			
2x6x1.0x0.30	2.60			
5x15x1.10x0.30	24.75			
5x70x1.10x0.30	11.55			
2x16.10x0.90x0.30	8.64			

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain cut Qty 80.795 m ³ vide TMBP (32)					
					② Rs 317.32/m ³ = 254425
② Making up of Bumpy Shoulder stripping stripping excess soil Qty = 2237.80 m ² vide TMBP (34)					
					③ Rs 47.85/m ² = 107079
③ Patch repair over Pot hole with 20 mm primary type Qty 227.23 m ² vide TMBP (35)					
					④ Rs 255.29/m ² = 58009
④ Patch repair over Bituminous surface Qty 227.23 m ² vide TMBP (35)					
					⑤ Rs 255.29/m ² = 58009
⑤ Maint of WBM road Qty 16.31 m ³ vide TMBP (35)					
					⑥ Rs 407.37/m ³ = 6654

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Maint. of CD. work qty 11 Nos vide TMBP - ③⑤ @ Rs 911.01/each = 10021					
② (i) cutting of branches of tree and shrubs Qty 7 Nos vide TMBP - ③⑤ @ Rs 84.77/each = 593					
(ii) cutting of shrubs from road way Qty 31 Nos vide TMBP - ③⑥ @ Rs 4.97/each = 154					
(iii) Trimming of grass and weeds Qty 75 m ² vide TMBP - ③⑥ @ Rs 1.66/m ² = 124					
③ White washing of parapet wall of CD. work Qty = 229.65 m ² vide TMBP - ③⑥ @ Rs 31.27/m ² = 7184					
				Total Rs =	502242.00
Less below 10.80% C.D.					54242.00
				Total Rs =	448000.00

Continuation